
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

11 

66 

1 

91 

002 

88 

15 

Name 

Tom Alexander 

Ashley Blewett 

Jamie McNee 

Callum Quin 

Reid Harker 

Matt Gibson 

Bruce Thomlinson 

Make 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Toyota TR86 

Best Tm 

1:14.589 

1:14.592 

1:14.607 

1:14.723 

1:15.167 

1:15.868 

1:16.901 

In Lap 

13 

14 

12 

11 

7 

11 

12 

Diff 

0.003 

0.018 

0.134 

0.578 

1.279 

2.312 

Gap 

0.003 

0.015 

0.116 

0.444 

0.701 

1.033 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Chequered Flag Displayed 1209hrs 

Printed: 28/02/2015 12:12:24 p.m. 

Results validated by Adam Simmons - Chief Timekeeper 

Event Director - Graeme Robertson 

Provisional Results Subject to MotorSport New Zealand and Category Articles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pukekohe Park Limited 

Toyota Finance 86 - Hampton Downs 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Qualifying 1 - 20 Minutes 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:49:52 

Hampton Downs 2.630 km 

28/02/2015 11:50 a.m. 


