## Toyota Finance 86 - Hampton Downs

## Sorted on Best Lap time

Toyota Finance TR86

Qualifying 1 - 20 Minutes

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:49:52

Hampton Downs 2.630 km

28/02/2015 11:50 a.m.



Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	11	Tom Alexander	Toyota TR86	1:14.589	13		
2	66	Ashley Blewett	Toyota TR86	1:14.592	14	0.003	0.003
3	1	Jamie McNee	Toyota TR86	1:14.607	12	0.018	0.015
4	91	Callum Quin	Toyota TR86	1:14.723	11	0.134	0.116
5	002	Reid Harker	Toyota TR86	1:15.167	7	0.578	0.444
6	88	Matt Gibson	Toyota TR86	1:15.868	11	1.279	0.701
7	15	Bruce Thomlinson	Toyota TR86	1:16.901	12	2.312	1.033

Announcements

Chequered Flag Displayed 1209hrs

Results validated by Adam Simmons - Chief Timekeeper

Orbits

Event Director - Graeme Robertson

Provisional Results Subject to MotorSport New Zealand and Category Articles

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Pukekohe Park Limited